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15

16

17
18

19
20

21

22

23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31

Num
5237

5196
5034
5148
5103

5232
5127
5002
5225
5231
5141
5082
5147
5111

5093

5139

5199
5165

5089
5184

5118

5155

5126
5121
5077
5187

5131

5105
5197
5094
5234

CORRIDA FRANCIOSi

Atleta

TIAGO ANDERSON HENRIQUE DE
OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO BATISTA VIEIRA
AUGUSTO PHOLS
MAGDIEL KAUAN GUGLIERMONI NUCCI

GUSTAVO MANOEL MACHADO DE
ALBUQUERQUE

VINICIUS HENRIQUE DA SILVA
JUNIOR PAZ

ADRIANO APARECIDO DA SILVA
VANDERLEI AMARAL CAMPOS JUNIOR
VICTOR LEME FERREIRA

LUCAS LUVIZOTTO HARDT
FERNANDO VINICIUS TELES DA MOTA
LUIZ JESUS DA SILVA

JHONATAN EMANUEL GUGLIERMONI
NUCCI

GEBSON ALVES SILVA

LONHAN WALLACY DE GODOY
CARDOSO

ROGERIO DA SILVA MORAES

MATHEUS EMANUEL GUGLIERMONI
NUCCI

GABRIEL RODRIGUES

PAULO HENRIQUE QUINTILIANO DE
ALMEIDA

JOSE FRANCISCO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
PASSARINHO

MARCOS ROSA PIRES

JULIO CESAR TELES
JOSUE PAULINO DA SILVA
FABIO JOSE GALAO VIEIRA

PERICLES MARCOS CARDOSO HARDT
JUNIOR

KAYQUE VIEIRA TRACZUK

HENRIQUE CESAR

RODRIGO MARTINS FERREIRA
GILBERTO ANTUNES

WILLIAN ROBSON TADEU DA SILVA
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Idd.

34

39
32
18
26

18
22
30
35
22
16
20
59
24

44

24

50
22

37
49

34

49

45
48
46
51

17

48
40
54
38

MASC

M3039

M3039
M3039
M1419
M2029

M1419
M2029
M3039
M3039
M2029
M1419
M2029
M5059
M2029

M4049

M2029

M5059
M2029

M3039
M4049

M3039

M4049

M4049
M4049
M4049
M5059

M1419

M4049
M4049
M5059
M3039

Faixa F.E C.
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Equipe
ELITE

ADS RIO BRANCO
ADS RIO BRANCO
15 DE NOV

CAMPINO RUNNERS
ATLETISMO

ADS RIO BRANCO
15 DE NOV
POTO ACADEMY
FRANCIOSI
ADS RIO BRANCO
ADS RIO BRANCO
RADIO ALIANCA
15 DE NOV

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

POWER RUN

15 DE NOV

15 DE NOV
15 DE NOV

15 DE NOV

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

FAXINHA
CAMPINO RUNNERS

ADS RIO BRANCO

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

ELITE
TM RUNNERS
R1IO BRANCO

Tempo
00:15:43

00:17:13
00:17:22
00:17:36
00:17:43

00:17:55
00:17:56
00:18:25
00:19:04
00:19:11
00:19:17
00:19:25
00:19:33
00:19:41

00:19:44

00:19:50

00:19:52
00:20:06

00:20:37
00:20:43

00:20:54

00:21:05

00:21:40
00:21:54
00:22:42
00:22:46

00:22:56

00:23:08
00:23:10
00:23:18
00:23:27



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

5001
5236
5114
5010
5153
5067
5140
5065
5070
5222
5220
5195
5069
5144
5041
5198
5051
5071
5152
5003

96
5115
5102

5064
5112
5221
5109
5066
5108
5031
5024
5149
5154
5177
5095
5173
5150
5230
5081

CORRIDA FRANCIOSi

ADILSO RIBEIRO

THIAGO AUGUSTO GUIRADO MACHADO

JOAO VITOR HERGESEL
ALEXSANDRO GONCALVES DA SILVA
MARCOS HENRIQUE SANTOS
ELDER EDIVAL RODRIGUES

LUCAS CAMARGO DA SILVA
EDSON VENTURA

EMERSON BUENO

UZIEL SAMIR BARBOSA

TIAGO FURTADO CAETANO CESAR
ROBERTO DE MELO PAIXAO
ELISEU DE ALMEIDA PIRES JUNIOR
LUCIANO DE SOUZA RAIMUNDO
BONIFACIO DA COSTA CAMPOS
RODRIGO TANAKA MARCONDES
CLAUDIO VIEIRA DOMINGUES
ERICK REIS

MARCO ANTONIO PILOTO

ADRIANO ROBERTO MAGUETA DE
MORAES

TIAGO DE ALMEIDA
JONAS LEITE RAMOS

GUILHERME RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA
SUEKUNI

EDEMIR DE JESUS SANTOS

JIMY JOHN VINES

UBIRACY PRESTES DA SILVA
JEFERSON RODRIGUES

EDUARDO MAXIMO DA SILVA
JAYRTON SILVA CARVALHO
ANTONIO LEANDRO SOARES
ANDRE DA SILVA BISCAIA

MARCELO CARDOSO CALUX JUNIOR
MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA

PAOLO FRANCIOSI

GILSON AUGUSTO DE BARROS FILHO
NILVAN CARDINOT FRAGOZO
MARCELO FLORIANO CARVALHO
VICTOR DA SILVA CAMARGO
FERNANDO ELIAS

06/08/2023 - 11:28:14
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59
47
21
43
54
49
32
58
44
56
12
51
26
43
64
44
45
36
58
42

38
58
34

58
26
60
36
42
44
45
45
27
47
41
27
60
37
27
61

MASC

M5059
M4049
M2029
M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
M5059
M4049
M5059
MO0013
M5059
M2029
M4049
M6099
M4049
M4049
M3039
M5059
M4049

M3039
M5059
M3039

M5059
M2029
M6099
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M2029
M4049
M4049
M2029
M6099
M3039
M2029
M6099

11

12

10
17
18
19
20
10
21
22
11

11
12

FLY RUNNERS

ELITE

15 DE NOV

15 DE NOV
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

POWER RUN
ELITE
ELITE

15 DE NOV

15 DE NOV

ADS RIO BRANCO

POWER RUN
POWER RUN

ELITE

ADS RIO BRANCO
CROSS OVER
POWER RUN

ELITE

FRANCIOSI

POWER RUN

15 DE NOV
15 DE NOV

00:23:30
00:23:37
00:23:38
00:23:52
00:24:07
00:24:16
00:24:33
00:24:43
00:24:47
00:24:56
00:25:14
00:25:19
00:25:20
00:25:20
00:25:27
00:25:27
00:25:59
00:26:09
00:26:29
00:26:45

00:27:20
00:27:28
00:27:37

00:28:03
00:28:04
00:28:17
00:29:08
00:29:15
00:29:34
00:29:42
00:30:07
00:30:13
00:30:20
00:30:21
00:30:43
00:30:48
00:30:54
00:31:07
00:31:38



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

5116
5164
5004
5206
5025
5113
5133
5033

5005
5060
5151
5186
5030
5189
5142
5087
5185
5037
81

CORRIDA FRANCIOSi

JORGE LUCAS CARRIEL MOLINARI
MARIVALDO SOARES

ADRIANO TADEU FERREIRA ALVES
SAMUEL JOSE MORENO

ANDRE ROGERIO RIBEIRO PACHECO
JOAO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
KLEBERSON FELISBERTO DE JESUS

ARTHUR BARREIRA LOMBARDEIRO
JUNIOR

ALADIM MEDEIROS

DANILO CORREIA

MARCIO ROLIM NASTRI

PEDRO LUCAS MARIN PLENS
ANTONIO FERNANDO LEONEL PICHI
RAFAEL TADEU DA CRUZ

LUCIO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DE PAULA
FRANCISCO PAULO DE ARAUJO JUNIOR
PAULO ROGERIO BONFA

BENEDITO SAMPAIO

RICARDO MEDEIROS

06/08/2023 - 11:28:14
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31
40
50
42
52
40
36
42

38
41
48
20
59
39
43
46
49
67
53

MASC

M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
M4049

M3039
M4049
M4049
M2029
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M6099
M5059

12
23
13
24
14
25
13
26

14
27
28
13
15
15
29
30
31

16

15 DE NOV

15 DE NOV

ADS RIO BRANCO

CROSS OVER
ELITE

15 DE NOV
ELITE

15 DE NOV
FLY RUNNERS
15 DE NOV
FRANCIOSI
15 DE NOV

00:31:55
00:32:05
00:32:20
00:32:45
00:33:39
00:33:41
00:33:48
00:34:43

00:35:15
00:35:30
00:35:32
00:35:48
00:36:02
00:37:48
00:38:27
00:41:43
00:42:55
00:43:41
00:43:44



